 Ref : ACR.345.3.20.MVGB.A
SHENZHEN STS TEST SERVICES CO., LTD.
1/F, BUILDING 2, ZHUOKE SCIENCE PARK, CHONGQING
ROAD
FUYONG, BAO’ AN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN,CHINA
MVG COMOSAR DOSIMETRIC E-FIELD PROBE
SERIAL NO.: SN 41/18 EPGO334
Summary:

COMOSAR E-FIELD PROBE CALIBRATION REPORT Ref: ACR.345.3.20.MVGB.A
5.2 LINEARITY
5.3 SENSITIVITY IN LIQUID
Liquid Frequency
 (MHz +/-
100MHz)
Permittivity Epsilon (S/m) ConvF
HL450 450 45.43 0.86 1.42
BL450 450 58.80 0.90 1.45
HL750 750 40.76 0.93 1.43
BL750 750 56.70 0.98 1.49
HL850 835 40.86 0.92 1.48
BL850 835 56.35 0.99 1.53
HL900 900 42.84 0.95 1.51
BL900 900 53.25 1.05 1.56
HL1450 1450 42.30 1.23 1.55
BL1450 1450 51.80 1.35 1.57
HL1640 1640 40.04 1.30 1.58
BL1640 1640 53.46 1.38 1.63
HL1800 1800 39.56 1.40 1.60
BL1800 1800 52.84 1.45 1.66
HL1900 1900 39.67 1.38 1.84
BL1900 1900 52.84 1.59 1.88
HL2000 2000 38.71 1.42 1.87
BL2000 2000 52.03 1.52 1.93
HL2300 2300 40.10 1.69 2.13
BL2300 2300 54.67 1.85 2.20
HL2450 2450 38.72 1.80 1.97
BL2450 2450 54.91 1.97 2.02
HL2600 2600 39.98 1.89 1.85
BL2600 2600 54.42 2.18 1.92
HL3500 3500 37.96 2.87 1.73
BL3500 3500 53.40 3.28 1.79
HL3700 3700 37.77 3.10 1.74
BL3700 3700 53.35 3.61 1.81
HL5200 5200 36.68 4.45 1.86
BL5200 5200 49.02 5.46 1.92
HL5400 5400 36.08 4.69 2.07
BL5400 5400 49.55 5.53 2.12
HL5600 5600 35.34 4.95 2.14
BL5600 5600 47.60 5.77 2.21
HL5800 5800 34.81 5.08 2.09
BL5800 5800 47.81 6.12 2.16
LOWER DETECTION LIMIT: 9mW/kg
                   Page: 7/10
                                                  Template_ACR.DDD.N.YY.MVGB.ISSUE_COMOSAR Probe vH
This document shall not be reproduced, except in full or in part, without the written approval of MVG. The information contained herein is to be used